
Stray Haven Humane Society & SPCA 
194 Shepard Rd. Waverly, NY 14892 

607-565-2859        StrayHavenSPCA.org 
 

Congratulations and thank you ​for adopting a new friend from our animal shelter. You will be rewarded with affection 
and love from your grateful pal. In return, be sure to offer your new pet with the care it needs to thrive in your home. The 
following veterinarians have agreed to give your new pet a FREE or DISCOUNTED physical examination if you call within 
10 days of the adoption to schedule an appointment. ​Be sure to take a copy of your adoption agreement and a fresh 
stool sample with you or office charges may apply​. ​Please note that this office covers the cost of the examination 
only. ​Any additional services and their charges will be your financial responsibility. 
 
The following are good samaritan veterinarians that have chosen to participate in the free examination program: 

Dickin Memorial Animal Hospital, Endicott, NY 
 
Athens Animal Hospital, Athens, PA 
 
Broadway Animal Hospital, Elmira, NY 
 
Towanda Creek Animal Hospital, Towanda, PA 
 
Day Hollow Animal Hospital, Owego, NY 
 
Lake Road Animal Hospital, Horseheads, NY 
 
Spencer Animal Hospital, Spencer, NY 
 
Endless Mountain Vet Centers; Athens, PA, Rome, PA, 
Dushore, PA, Owego, NY 
 
 
 
Candor Animal Hospital, Candor, NY 
 
Laurel Hill Veterinary Hospital, East Smithfield, PA 
 
Knolls End Animal Hospital, Berkshire, NY 
 
Milan Veterinary Clinic, Milan, PA 
 
Home Veterinary Care, Elmira Heights, NY 
 
Chemung Valley Vet Clinic, Elmira Heights, NY 
 
Wysox Animal Clinic, Wysox, PA 
 
Johnson City Veterinary Hospital, Johnson City, NY 
 
Vestal Veterinary Hospital, Vestal, NY 
 
Southside Pet Hospital, Binghamton, NY 

Dr. Beaulieu, Dr. Tripp 
 
Dr. Corbett 
 
Dr. Cook 
 
Dr. Hudyncia 
 
Dr. Hills 
 
Dr. Brennan, Dr. Hughes 
 
Dr. Sullivan 
 
Dr. Laudermilch & Associates 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Ober 
 
Dr. Wilcox 
 
Dr. O’Krepski 
 
Dr. Fisher 
 
Dr. Varga 
 
Dr. Cutter, Dr. Mix 
 
Dr. Chaffee 
 
Dr. Holowinski 
 
Dr. Shafer 
 
Dr. John Ryer 

607-217-5202 
 
570-888-2354 
 
607-734-1272 
 
570-265-5244 
 
607-687-1750 
 
607-733-6503 
 
607-589-7333 
 
Athens: 570-888-8387 
Rome: 570-247-2861 
Dushore: 570-928-2066 
Owego: 607-687-2870 
 
607-659-4220 
 
570-596-2020 
 
607-657-8555 
 
570-888-6364 
 
607-734-6505 
 
607-734-5261 
 
570-265-0504 
 
607-766-7387 
 
607-754-3933 
 
607-723-6405 

 
Remember, proper veterinary care is an essential part of your pet’s life. Yearly examinations, vaccinations, quality 
nutrition and a watchful eye are the best preventative medicine. Daily exercise is also essential for good health and 
temperament. Most behavior problems are a direct result of lack of proper exercise. Please keep your pet healthy in body 
and mind. Feel free to call the shelter with any questions regarding care or behavior of your new pet.  


