Stray Haven Humane Society & SPCA 194 Shepard Rd. Waverly, NY 14892 607-565-2859 StrayHavenSPCA.org

Congratulations and thank you for adopting a new friend from our animal shelter. You will be rewarded with affection and love from your grateful pal. In return, be sure to offer your new pet with the care it needs to thrive in your home. The following veterinarians have agreed to give your new pet a FREE or DISCOUNTED physical examination if you call within 10 days of the adoption to schedule an appointment. Be sure to take a copy of your adoption agreement and a fresh stool sample with you or office charges may apply. Please note that this office covers the cost of the examination only. Any additional services and their charges will be your financial responsibility.

The following are good samaritan veterinarians that have chosen to participate in the free examination program:

Dickin Memorial Animal Hospital, Endicott, NY	Dr. Beaulieu, Dr. Tripp	607-217-5202
Athens Animal Hospital, Athens, PA	Dr. Corbett	570-888-2354
Broadway Animal Hospital, Elmira, NY	Dr. Cook	607-734-1272
Towanda Creek Animal Hospital, Towanda, PA	Dr. Hudyncia	570-265-5244
Day Hollow Animal Hospital, Owego, NY	Dr. Hills	607-687-1750
Lake Road Animal Hospital, Horseheads, NY	Dr. Brennan, Dr. Hughes	607-733-6503
Spencer Animal Hospital, Spencer, NY	Dr. Sullivan	607-589-7333
Endless Mountain Vet Centers; Athens, PA, Rome, PA, Dushore, PA, Owego, NY	Dr. Laudermilch & Associates	Athens: 570-888-8387 Rome: 570-247-2861 Dushore: 570-928-2066 Owego: 607-687-2870
Candor Animal Hospital, Candor, NY	Dr. Ober	607-659-4220
Laurel Hill Veterinary Hospital, East Smithfield, PA	Dr. Wilcox	570-596-2020
Knolls End Animal Hospital, Berkshire, NY	Dr. O'Krepski	607-657-8555
Milan Veterinary Clinic, Milan, PA	Dr. Fisher	570-888-6364
Home Veterinary Care, Elmira Heights, NY	Dr. Varga	607-734-6505
Chemung Valley Vet Clinic, Elmira Heights, NY	Dr. Cutter, Dr. Mix	607-734-5261
Wysox Animal Clinic, Wysox, PA	Dr. Chaffee	570-265-0504
Johnson City Veterinary Hospital, Johnson City, NY	Dr. Holowinski	607-766-7387
Vestal Veterinary Hospital, Vestal, NY	Dr. Shafer	607-754-3933
Southside Pet Hospital, Binghamton, NY	Dr. John Ryer	607-723-6405

Remember, proper veterinary care is an essential part of your pet's life. Yearly examinations, vaccinations, quality nutrition and a watchful eye are the best preventative medicine. Daily exercise is also essential for good health and temperament. Most behavior problems are a direct result of lack of proper exercise. Please keep your pet healthy in body and mind. Feel free to call the shelter with any questions regarding care or behavior of your new pet.